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Report Date: April 2025
Contact Information: support@delightex.com
Evaluation Methods Used: Self-evaluation based on WCAG 2.1 Level A and AA criteria. No formal 3rd-party audit conducted at this stage.



Criteria Conformance Level Remarks and Explanations

1.1.1 Non-text Content Supports with Exceptions Most icons and buttons include text labels. 3D content may lack alternative representations.

1.2.1 Audio-only and Video-only 
(Prerecorded) Not Applicable Product primarily uses interactive 3D environments, not audio-only or video-only content.

1.2.2 Captions (Prerecorded) Supports with Exceptions Embedded videos may support captions, but user-generated content may lack them.

1.2.3 Audio Description or Media 
Alternative Not Evaluated

Users may upload their own audio content. No formal testing of such content, given the fact 
that it's user-generated.

1.3.1 Info and Relationships Supports Layout uses labels and buttons where applicable.

1.3.2 Meaningful Sequence Supports Content reading order is preserved in linear navigation.

1.3.3 Sensory Characteristics Supports Instructions do not rely solely on color or shape.

1.4.1 Use of Color Supports Color is not the sole method of conveying information.

1.4.2 Audio Control Not Applicable No autoplay audio.

2.1.1 Keyboard Supports with Exceptions Most functions are keyboard-accessible; 3D interactions may have limited support.

2.1.2 No Keyboard Trap Supports Focus can be moved away from all components via keyboard.

2.2.1 Timing Adjustable Supports Session timeouts are not enforced or allow user control.

2.2.2 Pause, Stop, Hide Supports with Exceptions Animation speed is not user-controlled in some areas.

2.3.1 Three Flashes or Below Threshold Supports No flashing content present.

2.4.1 Bypass Blocks Supports Skip navigation features are available.

2.4.2 Page Titled Supports Titles are meaningful and describe page purpose.

2.4.3 Focus Order Supports Logical navigation sequence.

2.4.4 Link Purpose (In Context) Supports Links are clear and meaningful.

3.1.1 Language of Page Supports Various languages available and can be chosen under settings.

3.2.1 On Focus Supports No unexpected context changes.

3.2.2 On Input Supports Input changes do not cause disruptive behavior.

3.3.1 Error Identification Supports Error messages are provided.

3.3.2 Labels or Instructions Supports Most fields and controls have clear labels.

1.2.4 Captions (Live) Not Applicable Live video not used.

1.2.5 Audio Description (Prerecorded) Not Evaluated No formal evaluation; depends on content.

1.3.4 Orientation Supports Application supports both landscape and portrait.

1.3.5 Identify Input Purpose Supports with Exceptions Some form fields may not use autocomplete attributes.

1.4.3 Contrast (Minimum) Supports with Exceptions General UI maintains good contrast; some design elements may fall short.

1.4.4 Resize Text Supports Text resizes with browser zoom.



1.4.5 Images of Text Supports Minimal use of images of text.

1.4.10 Reflow Supports with Exceptions Layout adapts on smaller screens; some overflow in complex scenes.

1.4.11 Non-text Contrast Supports with Exceptions Some interactive controls may have insufficient contrast.

1.4.12 Text Spacing Supports Maintains readability with increased spacing.

1.4.13 Content on Hover or Focus Supports Tooltips are dismissible and hover-triggered content is manageable.

2.4.5 Multiple Ways Supports Users can navigate via menus, links, and search.

2.4.6 Headings and Labels Supports Headings and labels describe topic/purpose.

2.4.7 Focus Visible Not Evaluated Visible focus indicator is present.

3.1.2 Language of Parts Supports No data on multilingual content support.

3.2.3 Consistent Navigation Supports Navigation is consistent across pages.

3.2.4 Consistent Identification Supports Elements are consistently labeled and behave predictably.

3.3.3 Error Suggestion Supports Suggestions provided for form errors.

3.3.4 Error Prevention (Legal, Financial, 
Data) Supports Confirmations and undo available for critical actions.


